Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Division: 9:52.10 @ 2010
La Salle - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Cranston West Hs-Ri
Classical-RI
Pilgrim - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Event 2 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Division: 49.80 @ 2011
1 LaSalle-RI
2 Cranston West Hs-Ri
3 Mt.Pleasant-RI

o0 WN

4 Pilgrim-RI
5 Classical-RI

Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Auto standar: 16.40 *

Provisional: 18.00 +
Division: 14.90 @ 2009

Preliminaries
1 Alica Holloway SO
2 Morgan Wainwright SO
3 Kathleen Morlock SO
4 Shannon Garvey JR
4 Kayla Maria SO
6 Frances Vazquez SR
7 Emma Mascoli SR
7 Mary Ernster FR
9 Jordan Inkley FR
10 Katherine Kerwin FR
11 Nicole Damiani JR
12 Cassidy Dickeson SO
13 Kanneh Makangba JR

13 Vannada Prak JR
15 Erica Matos FR
15 Julia Mazzei SO
17 Mimi Kounlavoth FR

Event 3 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Auto standar: 16.40 *
Provisional: 18.00 +
Division: 14.90 @ 2009
Finals
1 Alica Holloway SO
2 Morgan Wainwright SO
3 Kathleen Morlock SO
4 Shannon Garvey JR
5 Kayla Maria SO
6 Frances Vazquez SR
Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Auto standar: 12.70 *
Provisional: 13.30 +
Division: 12.10 @ 2008
Preliminaries
1 Jarnae Royster SR
1 Quashira Mcintosh FR
3 Dara Falaye JR
4 Kaitlin Walsh SO
5 India Lamboy JR
5 Jillian Trimble SR
7 Tatiana Abrantes JR
7 Oceana Williams FR

Central Division - 5/8/2012

9:33.80
10:13.80
10:19.60
10:44.10
11:37.00
12:27.90
51.50
52.00
54.00
54.50
58.10
Emily Barrett
Classical-RI +17.30
La Salle - RI +17.50
Toll Gate - RI 18.50
Toll Gate - RI +17.80
Classical-RI 18.50
Classical-RI 18.90
Pilgrim - RI +18.00
La Salle - RI 18.50
Toll Gate - RI 19.30
La Salle - RI 19.50
Cranston W.-Ri 20.50
Pilgrim - RI 20.80
Mt.Pleasant-RI 21.00
Mt.Pleasant-RI 21.00
Classical-RI 22.80
Pilgrim - RI 22.80
Mt.Pleasant-RI 23.10
Emily Barrett
Classical-RI 16.80
La Salle - RI 17.50
Toll Gate - RI 17.50
Toll Gate - RI 17.50
Classical-RI 19.20
Classical-RI 19.40
Mickey Jusme
Hope - RI *12.60
Hope - RI *12.60
Classical-RI +13.00
La Salle - RI +13.10
La Salle - RI +13.30
Cranston W.-Ri  +13.30
Cranston W.-Ri 13.50
Cranston W.-Ri 13.50

Cranston West

Results
9 Briona Williams SO
9 AlexaJillson JR
11 Olivia DeLuca SO
@ 12 Clare Birney SO
8 12 Maya Collier JR
6 14 Benetta Mitchel SR
4 15 Adefusayo Filaoye JR
2 16 Schuyler TenEyck FR
1 17 Lyset Gonzalez SO
18 Savannah Smith FR
Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash
10 Auto standar: 12.70 *
8 Provisional: 13.30 +
6 Division: 12.10 @ 2008
4 Finals
2 1 Jarnae Royster SR
2 Quashira Mclntosh FR
3 Dara Falaye JR
4 India Lamboy JR
5 Kaitlin Walsh SO
6 Jillian Trimble SR
Q Event5 Girls 1500 Meter Run
Q Auto standar:  4:50.00 *
Q Provisional: 5:15.00 +
Q Division: 4:41.30 @ 2008
Q 1 Maddy Berkson SO
Q 2 Emily Papazian SR
3 Madeline Byrnes SR
4 Haylee Kurkoski SR
5 Alex Hackett JR
6 Sheridan Wilbur FR
7 Katie Evans JR
8 Katherine Shay SR
9 Becca Stamp JR
10 Morgan Abbenante SO
11 Jess Cawley FR
12 Katie Lavallee SO
13 Elena Zanzarov SR
14 Julia Lawson SO
15 Alondra Berrios JR
16 Rachel Walker JR
17 Lauren Granata SO
18 Lillian Saran FR
+ 10 19 Amber Beech SO
+ 8 20 Shailin Chase FR
+ 6 21 Denesse Salazar FR
+ 4 22 Lekkna Proeung SR
2 23 Natalie Dmoch FR
1 Event 6 Girls 400 Meter Dash
Auto standar: 1:00.00 *
Provisional: 1:04.00 +
Division: 57.20 @ 2007
1 Jordan Gray SR
2 Erin Kane JR
Q 3 Amanda Joyal SO
Q 4 Veronica Hardy SO
Q 5 Chelsea Fevry SO
Q 6 Marlie Chatelain SR
Q 7 Elizabeth Akindolie SO
Q 8 Melanie Brunelle FR
9 Julia Smith JR
10 Nathalie Rosado FR

Mt.Pleasant-RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Pilgrim - RI
Pilgrim - RI

La Salle - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Toll Gate - RI
Cranston E-Ri
Pilgrim - RI

Mickey Jusme

Hope - RI
Hope - RI
Classical-RI

La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Cranston W.-Ri

Jeanne Mack

Classical-RI

La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
La Salle - RI
Warwick Vets RI
Cranston E-Ri
Cranston W.-Ri
Cranston W.-Ri
Toll Gate - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Cranston E-Ri
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Toll Gate - RI
Cranston E-Ri
Pilgrim - RI
Warwick Vets RI
Pilgrim - RI
Classical-RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Classical-RI

Janite Cadet
Toll Gate - RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Classical-RI
Classical-RI
Classical-RI
Pilgrim - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Hope - RI

13.90
13.90
14.00
14.10
14.10
14.20
14.40
14.80
15.70
16.70

12.60 *

12.70
12.90
13.50
13.60
13.80

4:44.80
4:51.30
4:55.20
5:03.50
5:03.90
5:04.10
5:23.50
5:23.80
5:24.10
5:30.90
5:32.30
5:33.20
5:39.20
6:07.20
6:10.60
6:14.40
6:26.30
6:34.00
6:35.70
6:36.00
7:06.70
7:09.40
7:39.70

59.70
1:00.40
1:02.00
1:02.90
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:04.30
1:04.50
1:06.20
1:08.00

+ + + + + %
P NPMO O

+ 4+ + 4+ +
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11 Sonia Barrera SO
12 Gisele lafrate FR
13 Abbie Paul FR
14 Nicole DiLibero SR
15 Erin Phaneuf SR
16 Nia Monteiro JR
17 Asia Baez JR
18 Amanda Reid FR
19 Sarah Dolan FR
Event 7 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Auto standar: 48.00 *
Provisional: 52.00 +
Division: 44.60 @ 2008
1 Alica Holloway SO
2 Shannon Garvey JR
3 Kathleen Morlock SO
4 Emma Mascoli SR
5 Morgan Wainwright SO
5 Briona Williams SO
7 Ana Santana JR
8 Kayla Maria SO
9 Katelyn Ravenell JR
10 Jessica Miele SO
11 Anna Sroczynski FR
12 Jordan Inkley FR
13 Cassidy Dickeson SO
14 Erica Matos FR
15 Rebecca Lefebvre SR
16 Mimi Kounlavoth FR
Event 8 Girls 800 Meter Run
Auto standar: 2:22.00 *
Provisional: 2:32.00 +
Division: 2:17.40 @ 2007
1 Maddy Berkson SO
2 Alicia DeCastro SO
3 Caitlin Marino JR
4 Haley Moen JR
5 Caroline Falvey SO
6 Madeline Byrnes SR
7 Ari Stanton SR
8 Tess Russo SR
9 Elena Chace JR
10 Michaela Hackett JR
11 Annie Phelps SO
12 Kelsy Gray SO
13 Kaitlyn Johnson SO

14 Harriette Beah JR
15 Chanthavy Uk FR
16 Valerie Valdez FR
17 Julissa Gonzalez FR
18 Lauren Granata SO
19 Alliyah Phin JR

Event 9 Girls 200 Meter Dash

Auto standar: 26.20 *

Provisional: 27.60 +
Division: 25.60 @ 2008
Preliminaries

1 Quashira Mclntosh FR

2 Jarnae Royster SR

3 India Lamboy JR

4 Dara Falaye JR

5 Tatiana Abrantes JR

Hope - RI
La Salle - RI
Warwick Vets RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Pilgrim - RI
Hope - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Warwick Vets RI
Pilgrim - RI

Didi Jusme
Classical-RI
Toll Gate - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Pilgrim - RI
La Salle - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Classical-RI
Warwick Vets RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Classical-RI
Pilgrim - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI

Jeanne Mack
Classical-RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Toll Gate - RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Toll Gate - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Cranston W.-Ri
Warwick Vets RI
Warwick Vets RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Classical-RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Pilgrim - RI
Cranston E-Ri
Mt.Pleasant-RI

Mickey Jusme

Hope - RI
Hope - RI

La Salle - RI
Classical-RI
Cranston W.-Ri

Central Division - 5/8/2012

1:09.70
1:09.90
1:10.20
1:11.00
1:11.50
1:12.80
1:13.00
1:13.20
1:24.50

49.40
49.50
49.60
49.70
52.00
52.00
53.30
53.60
53.70
54.20
55.10
57.00
59.50
1:03.10
1:03.80
1:06.60

2:17.80
2:23.80
2:24.50
2:24.50
2:24.60
2:25.60
2:32.10
2:34.20
2:45.70
2:48.00
2:49.80
2:51.40
2:54.10
3:08.20
3:11.80
3:13.20
3:14.00
3:25.10
3:26.20

+26.40
+26.90
28.40
28.50
28.60

+ 4+ 4+ + + 4+

+ 4+ + + + %

o 0 0 o0 o0

Cranston West

Results
6 Mary lbrahim SR
7 Amanda Joyal SO
7 Oceana Williams FR
7 Jillian Trimble SR
10 AlexaJillson JR
11 Veronica Hardy SO
12 Olivia DeLuca SO
13 Erin Kane JR
14 Clare Birney SO
15 Schuyler TenEyck FR
16 Abigail Tillotson FR
17 Mariam Daodu JR
18 Haley Rouleau FR
10 19 Sherline Soe JR
8 20 Jessica Tyree FR
6 21 Kanneh Makangba JR
4 22 Sarah Dolan FR
15 23 Savannah Smith FR
1.5 Event 9 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Auto standar: 26.20 *
Provisional: 27.60 +
Division: 25.60 @ 2008
Finals
1 Jarnae Royster SR
2 Dara Falaye JR
3 Mary lbrahim SR
4 India Lamboy JR
5 Tatiana Abrantes JR
Event 10 Girls 3000 Meter Run
Auto standar: 10:54.00 *
Provisional: 11:40.00 +
Division: 10:44.70 @ 2009
1 Molly Keating SR
10 2 Tiana Kibbe JR
8 3 Rachael Renzi SO
6 4 Victoria Varone JR
4 5 Natalie Tocco JR
2 6 Morgan Abbenante SO
1 7 Megan Wilks SO
8 Stine Hildenes SR
9 Elena Zanzarov SR
10 Casey Soares JR
11 Danielle Petrangelo SO
12 Michaela Hackett JR
13 Angie Marcks JR
14 Destiny Marcello JR
15 Caroline Cavanagh FR
Event 11 Girls Shot Put
Auto standar: 32-06 *
Provisional: 29-00 +

Division: 42-06.50 @ 2007

1 Katja Neves SR
2 Destinee Barrette JR
3 Alexandra Fowler SR
4 Maggie Dufault SR
5 Bianca Donadio SO
6 Ann Dagrin SR
7 Michelle Sanchez JR
8 Kaitlyn Jackson JR
9 Danelle Blackburn SR
9 Sarah Mahoney FR
11 Alyssa Jordan JR

Mt.Pleasant-RI 28.80
La Salle - RI 29.10
Cranston W.-Ri 29.10
Cranston W.-Ri 29.10
Cranston W.-Ri 29.30
La Salle - RI 29.50
Pilgrim - RI 29.90
La Salle - RI 30.20
Pilgrim - RI 30.50
Toll Gate - RI 30.80
Toll Gate - RI 30.90
Mt.Pleasant-RI 31.50
Toll Gate - RI 31.70
Mt.Pleasant-RI 32.10
Warwick Vets Rl 34.70
Mt.Pleasant-RI 35.10
Pilgrim - RI 37.40
Pilgrim - RI 37.80
Mickey Jusme
Hope - RI 27.00
Classical-RI 27.30
Mt.Pleasant-RI 28.50
La Salle - RI 28.90
Cranston W.-Ri 30.40
Alyssa DeQuattro
La Salle - RI 10:26.40
La Salle - RI 11:00.40
La Salle - RI 11:11.50
La Salle - RI 11:26.60
Pilgrim - RI 11:33.30
Cranston W.-Ri  12:05.90
Pilgrim - RI 12:12.70
Toll Gate - Rl 12:14.50
Cranston W.-Ri  12:29.60
Toll Gate- Rl 12:31.70
Toll Gate - Rl 12:34.90
Cranston W.-Ri 12:53.60

Warwick Vets R112:56.10
Cranston W.-Ri  13:08.10
Pilgrim - RI 14:25.50

Victoria Flowers

Hope - RI 38-02.00
Pilgrim - RI 32-10.00
La Salle - RI 31-09.00
Pilgrim - RI 31-06.00
Classical-RI 31-04.00
Classical-RI 30-01.00
Pilgrim - RI 29-08.00
La Salle - RI 28-00.00
Hope - RI 27-06.00
La Salle - RI 27-06.00
Toll Gate - RI  27-05.50
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Event 12 Girls Discus Throw
Auto standar:
Provisional:

O©Coo~NOoO O wWwNEF

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Event 13 Girls Javelin Throw
Auto standar:
Provisional:

O~NO O WN -

PR R R R
coO~NO O~ WNPEFE OO

Katherine Packham
Frances Vazquez
Victoria Bucci
Olivia DeLuca
Emily Sammartino
Ashlee Mendez
Kathryn McDaniel
Alexis Gregelevich
Cassandra Hodges
Kaytleen Berrio

Division:
Katja Neves
Maggie Dufault
Destinee Barrette
Bianca Donadio
Ann Dagrin
Maddison Caron
Arielle Frank
Jillian Eaton
Frances Vazquez
Alicia Acetta
Alexandra Laflamme
Alyssa Jordan
Nicole Choiniere
Catherine Maloney
Courtney Levesque
Shannon Sugrue
Ashlee Mendez
Emily Sammartino
Monica Tuon
Katelyn Primmer
Christina Sayavong
Alexis Gregelevich
Kathryn McDaniel
Danelle Blackburn
Elizabeth Byrnes
Alva Hicks

Division:
Maddy Berkson
Courtney Levesque
Ruth Bugbee
Jacqueline Esmay
MacKenzie Caron
Clare Birney
Vannada Prak
Kayla Maria
Sarah Kemble
Maggie Dufault
Alicia Acetta
Katja Neves
Arielle Frank
Catherine Bugbee
Tatiana Golditch
Sarah Reilly
Christina Sayavong
Mirande Sek

97-00 *
82-00 +
117-05 @ 1998

105-00 *
90-00 +
137-02 @ 2007

JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR

SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR

SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR

La Salle - RI
Classical-RI
Toll Gate - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Cranston E-Ri
Mt.Pleasant-RI

Central Division - 5/8/2012

27-05.00
25-08.00
25-03.50
25-00.00
22-03.00
22-02.00
20-10.00
19-11.00

Warwick Vets R118-11.00

Mt.Pleasant-RI

17-06.00

Melissa Houston

Hope - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Classical-RI
Classical-RI
Pilgrim - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Classical-RI
Cranston W.-Ri
La Salle - RI
Toll Gate - RI
Pilgrim - RI

La Salle - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Cranston W.-Ri
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Toll Gate - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
La Salle - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Cranston E-Ri
Hope - RI

La Salle - RI
Classical-RI

125-06
100-07
94-06
91-07
82-01
81-00
77-01
73-10
71-09
69-01
68-09
64-05
63-03
59-07
59-04
57-10
56-00
55-03
53-05
51-11
48-07
48-02
48-01
42-01
41-07
FOUL

Leigh Petranoff

Classical-RI
Cranston W.-Ri
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Classical-RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Pilgrim - RI
Cranston W.-Ri
Hope - RI

Toll Gate - RI
La Salle - RI
La Salle - RI
Pilgrim - RI
Mt.Pleasant-RI
Classical-RI

96-08
94-08
87-00
83-04
80-11
80-10
80-00
74-06
73-04
72-04
70-04
70-00
69-08
63-05
62-06
62-03
60-08
59-10
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Cranston West
Results

19 Eriana Patrick
20 Monica Tuon
21 Jillian Eaton
22 Kaytleen Berrio

FR
SR
SO
SR

23 Kathryn McDaniel SR
Event 14 Girls Hammer Throw
Auto standar: 135-00 *
Provisional: 110-00 +
Division: 180-05 @ 2001
1 Ann Dagrin SR
2 Catherine Maloney SR
3 Maggie Dufault SR
4 Maddison Caron SO
5 Bianca Donadio SO
6 Christina Sayavong SR
8 7 Angelina Jorge JR
6 8 Bria McAloon SO
4 9 Victoria Bucci SO
2 10 Courtney Levesque SO
11 Alicia Acetta SR
12 Shannon Sugrue FR
13 Alexis Gregelevich SR
14 Arianna Bonilla SO
15 Ashlee Mendez SO
--- Destinee Barrette JR
--- Kaytleen Berrio SR
Event 15 Girls High Jump
Auto standar: 5-01 *
Provisional: 4-09 +
Division: 5-03 @ 2011
Division: 5-03 # 2008
1 Dakota Dailey-Harris SR
2 Mary Ernster FR
3 Erika Pena FR
4 Melanie Brunelle FR
5 Dara Falaye JR
6 Oceana Williams FR
7 Mary lIbrahim SR
8 Audrey Herberger FR
9 Madison Thibeault SO
Event 16 Girls Pole Vault
Auto standar: 8-06 *
Provisional: 7-06 +
Division: 9-00 @ 2001
10 Division: 9-00 # 1998
8 1 Sarah Beatrice JR
2 Bianca Donadio SO
3 Ashley Waterman SR
4 Laura Antonelli FR
4 Mirande Sek JR
4 Michaela McNamara FR
7 Romie Bois SO
8 Arden Kramer SO
8 Danielle Crosbhy SR
10 Casey Soares JR
11 Justice Darosa SO
12 Kathleen Morlock SO
12 Jordan Inkley FR
--- Margarita Kreshchuk SO

Classical-RI 55-09
Mt.Pleasant-RI 55-05
Toll Gate - RI 50-11
Mt.Pleasant-RI 46-03
Cranston E-Ri 44-04
Kate Johnston
Classical-RI 154-08 * 10
La Salle - RI 152-04 * 8
Pilgrim - RI 132-03 + 6
Pilgrim - RI 103-01 4
Classical-RI 99-06 2
Mt.Pleasant-RI 90-11 1
Pilgrim - RI 90-09
Warwick Vets Rl 84-01
Toll Gate - RI 66-05
Cranston W.-Ri 61-06
Cranston W.-Ri 61-00
Cranston W.-Ri 60-05
Mt.Pleasant-RI 53-11
Classical-RI 53-09
Mt.Pleasant-RI 51-04
Pilgrim - RI FOUL
Mt.Pleasant-RI FOUL
Dakota Dailey-Harris
Samantha Dougla
La Salle - RI 5-07.00 @
La Salle - RI 4-09.00 + 8
Toll Gate - RI 4-09.00 + 6
Pilgrim - RI 4-09.00 + 4
Classical-RI 4-07.00 2
Cranston W.-Ri  4-07.00 1
Mt.Pleasant-Rl  4-07.00
La Salle - RI 4-05.00
Toll Gate - RI 4-05.00
Noelle Battista
Elizabeth Wittles
La Salle - RI 8-06.00 * 10
Classical-RI 8-00.00 + 8
Cranston W.-Ri  7-06.00 + 6
La Salle - RI 7-00.00 2.3
Classical-RI 7-00.00 2.3
La Salle - RI 7-00.00 2.3
Classical-RI 7-00.00
La Salle - RI 7-00.00
Cranston W.-Ri  7-00.00
Toll Gate - RI 6-06.00
Classical-RI 6-06.00
Toll Gate - RI 6-00.00
Toll Gate - RI 6-00.00
Cranston W.-Ri NH



Central Division - 5/8/2012
Cranston West
Results

Event 17 Girls Long Jump

Auto standar: 16-00 *

Provisional: 15-00 +
Division: 17-02 @ 2008 Mickey Jusme

1 Maddy Berkson SO Classical-RI 15-11.00 + 10
2 Rebecca O'Donnell SO Pilgrim - RI 15-10.50 + 8
3 Kaitlin Walsh SO LaSalle-RI 15-01.00 + 6
4 Erica O'Connel JR LaSalle-RI 14-09.75 4
5 Alva Hicks FR Classical-RI 14-08.50 2
6 Lindsay Ferrieri SO LaSalle-RI 14-00.00 1
7 Hunter Bastan JR Warwick Vets RI113-05.50

8 Nathalie Rosado FR Hope - RI 13-03.75

9 Michelle Ricci FR Classical-RI 13-01.00

10 Maria Ogundolani SO Mt.Pleasant-Rl 13-00.50

11 Lyset Gonzalez SO Cranston E-Ri  12-10.75

12 Marissa Salvati JR LaSalle-RI 12-10.50

13 Sierra Masterson SO Cranston W.-Ri 12-08.50

14 Caroline Akiode JR Hope -RI 12-03.50

15 Benetta Mitchel SR Mt.Pleasant-RI 12-00.00

16 Danielle Crosby SR Cranston W.-Ri 11-09.50

17 Kanneh Makangba JR Mt.Pleasant-RI 11-03.50

18 Brianna Brown SO Cranston W.-Ri  9-06.50

--- Elizabeth Paolella SO Cranston W.-Ri FOUL

--- Sherline Soe JR Mt.Pleasant-RI FOUL

--- Savannah Smith FR Pilgrim - RI FOUL

Event 18 Girls Triple Jump
Auto standar:  33-00 *
Provisional:  31-00 +
Division: 38-09 @ 2008 Mickey Jusme

1 Dakota Dailey-Harris SR LaSalle-RI 35-07.00 * 10
2 Rebecca O'Donnell SO Pilgrim - RI 33-11.00 * 8
3 Mary Ernster FR La Salle - RI 33-03.00 * 6
4 Emma Mascoli SR Pilgrim - RI 33-02.75 * 4
5 Melanie Brunelle FR Pilgrim-RI 33-00.00 * 2
6 Dara Falaye JR Classical-RI 33-00.00 * 1
7 Melanie DaSilva FR La Salle-RI 29-00.50
8 Hunter Bastan JR Warwick Vets R128-06.50
9 Vannada Prak JR Mt.Pleasant-Rl 28-00.25
10 Kayla Maria SO Classical-RI 27-10.00
11 Laura Antonelli FR La Salle-RI 27-01.75
12 Elizabeth Paolella SO Cranston W.-Ri 26-04.25
13 Cassidy Dickeson SO Pilgrim - RI 26-02.75
Event 19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Division: 4:07.50 @ 2009
1 Toll Gate - RI 4:11.70 10
2 LasSalle-RI 4:12.70 8
3 Classical-RI 4:1420 6
4 Cranston West Hs-Ri 4:39.30 4
5 Mt.Pleasant-RI 4:4520 2
6 Pilgrim-RI 4:46.40 1
7 Warwick Veterans - RI 4:54.60
Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) La Salle Acad - Prov. - RI 213.166
2) Classical HS-Providence-RlI 128.333
3) Pilgrim HS -Warwick - RI 79
4) Toll Gate HS - Warwick-RI 62
5) Hope HS - Prov. - RI 48
6) Cranston West HS-RI 39

7) Mt. Pleasant HS - Prov- RI 175



